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6668.60 EOC

6668.31 TBC

6668.45 TBC6668.70 EOC

6667.89 FL

6668.70 EOC

SPLITTER ISLAND AREA OF DETAIL
SEE INSET BELOW

TRANSIT STOP AREA OF DETAIL
SEE INSET BELOW

6667.80 FL

MATCHLINE

SEE SHEET C.302

6668.70 TBW

6667.67 EOC

REMOVE AND REPLACE CONC. AS NECESSARY
TO MATCH EX GRADES

PR 6' WIDE CONC. WALK

PR 6" CONC. SPILL CURB & GUTTER

6668.44 EOC

MATCH EXISTING

6668.69 TBC

6668.69 EOC

6667.67 EOC

6668.30 EOC

6667.23 EOA

MATCH EXISTING

MATCH EXISTING

MATCH EXISTING

6666
666666

686668

6668

6668

66
68

66
66

6666

MATCH EXISTING

PR TYPE 2 CURB RAMP
(SEE DETAIL, SHEET C.506)

6668.51 FG

6668.79 TBC

6668.57 TBC

6668.70 TBC
N: 1428262.65
E: 2622806.75

HI PT 6668.80 TBC
N: 1428278.95
E: 2622792.83

6668.82 FG
N: 1428245.62
E: 2622807.45

6668.96 FG
N: 1428255.66
E: 2622795.90

6668.28 GB
N: 1428229.55
E: 2622774.35

6668.45 TBW
N: 1428228.31
E: 2622808.65 6668.38 TBC

N: 1428209.66
E: 2622830.17

6668.38 TBC
N: 1428187.76
E: 2622842.24

6667.79 EOG
N: 1428213.59
E: 2622889.09

6667.79 EOG
N: 1428235.48
E: 2622877.03

6667.87 EOG
N: 1428280.48
E: 2622849.09

HI PT 6668.42 EOA
N: 1428295.54
E: 2622810.86

6668.26 EOA
N: 1428265.61
E: 2622835.16

6668.33 EOA
N: 1428277.85
E: 2622825.96

6668.24 EOA
N: 1428312.71
E: 2622794.72

6668.42 EOA
N: 1428298.13
E: 2622808.45

6667.62 EOA
N: 1428339.13
E: 2622769.84

6667.87 EOA
N: 1428327.70
E: 2622780.61

6668.58 TBC
N: 1428218.67
E: 2622718.05

6668.58 TBC
N: 1428239.50
E: 2622742.99

6668.58 TBC
N: 1428254.04
E: 2622761.45

6668.58 TBC
N: 1428267.66
E: 2622778.73

6667.99 EOA
N: 1428208.76
E: 2622880.34

6667.99 EOA
N: 1428230.66
E: 2622868.27

PR. 6" LATERAL (FIELD FIT)
FOR FUTURE ROOF GUTTER CONNECTION

6668.06 EOA
N: 1428271.43
E: 2622843.30

+/-2.4%

+/-2.5%

+/-2.7%

+/-3.0%

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

12" XST

12" XST

12" XST

12" XST

12" XST

PR CONCRETE ADDITION &
SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT FOR

TRANSIT STOP RELOCATION

MATCH
EXISTING

MATCH
EXISTING

6667.42 EOC

6667.57 EOC

6667.22 TBC

6667.05 TBC

6667.69 EOA

6666.17 EOA

PR 6"
 C

URB

12'x8' BUS SHELTER PAD

REGRADE AND REPLACE
EXISTING 6' CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

MATCH
EXISTING

6667.23 EOA

66
66

6666

6667.26 EOC

6667.41 EOC

GRADE BREAK 4-FT FROM END OF GUTTER
REMOVE STANDARD GUTTER SLOPE AND FLOWLINE TO MATCH

PROJECTED ASPHALT CROSS SLOPE

GUTTER CROSS SLOPE TO MATCH
PROJECTED ASPHALT (+/- 2.4%)

6666.81 EX. FOG LINE

6667.02 EX. FOG LINE

6667.21 EX. FOG LINE

6667.44 EX. FOG LINE

+/-2.4%

+/-2.5%

+/-2.7%

+/-3.0%

6666.52 EOA/EOC

6666.47 EOA/FL

6666.57 EOC

6666.53 FL

GUTTER CROSS SLOPE TO MATCH
PROJECTED ASPHALT (+/- 3%)

6667.08 EOA/EOC

6667.02 EOA/FL

6667.03 EOC

6666.86 FL

GRADE BREAK 4-FT FROM END OF GUTTER
REMOVE STANDARD GUTTER SLOPE AND FLOWLINE TO MATCH

PROJECTED ASPHALT CROSS SLOPE

~PR. ASPHALT~

~P
R. C

ONCRETE~

~E
X. C

ONCRETE~

~E
X. C

ONCRETE~

~P
R. C

ONCRETE~

2%

2%

2%

2%

~FLUSH~

~FLUSH~

TAPER C
URB

TAPER C
URB

CATCH CURB AND GUTTER

8" W

8" W

8" W

8" W

18" XST

18" XST

12" XST

12" XST

12" XST

12" XST

12" XST

XST

PR  RAISED SPLITTER ISLAND
(RIGHT-IN/RIGHT-OUT)

WITH ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND

DETECTABLE WARNING
(SAWCUT AT NEAREST JOINT)

TAPERED CURB

TAPERED CURB

SPILL CURB & GUTTER
EDGE OF PAN=MATCH EXISTING

PR RAISED SPLITTER ISLAND
(RIGHT-IN / RIGHT-OUT)
WITH ACCESSIBLE
PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

PR SIGN RELOCATION

PR TYPE-1 CURB RAMP &
DETECTABLE WARNING

(SEE DETAIL, SHEET C.506)

6667.53 FL

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND

DETECTABLE WARNING
(SAWCUT AT NEAREST JOINT)

PR TYPE-1 CURB RAMP &
DETECTABLE WARNING

(SEE DETAIL, SHEET C.506)

6667.15 FL

6668.55 TBC

6668.41 TBC

6668.73 TBC

6668.42 TBC

6668.90 TBC

6669.06 TBC

6668.51 TBC

6668.69 TBC

6669.02 TBC

6668.40 EOC

6668.23 EOC
6668.01 EOC

6667.92 EOC

6667.85 EOC

6667.76 EOC

6668.22 EOC

6668.40 EOC

6668.57 EOC

6668.48 EOC

6668.43 EOC

6668.21 EOC

6667.72 EOC

6667.51 EOC

6667.70 FL

6667.55 FL

6668.20 TBC

6668.11 TBC

6667.56 EOC

6668.11 TBC

6667.74 EOC

6667.83 TBC

6667.65 TBC
6667.61 FL

CORE PR 12"  HDPE STORM
SEWER INTO EX CURB INLET

PR 12"  HDPE STORM SEWER W/ F.E.S. INLET

6665.71 FL

6667.46 FL

66
68

PR TYPE 2 CURB RAMP
(SEE DETAIL, SHEET C.506)

GUTTER CROSS SLOPE TO MATCH
PROJECTED ASPHALT (+/- 3%)

LEGEND:

PROPOSED MAJOR CONTOUR 6805

EXISTING STORM SEWER
PROPOSED STORM SEWER

PROPOSED SWALE

EXISTING MAJOR CONTOUR

PROPOSED CURB & GUTTER 
PROPERTY BOUNDARY

PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION

1. THE SIZE, TYPE AND LOCATION OF ALL KNOWN UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
ARE APPROXIMATE WHEN SHOWN ON THESE DRAWINGS.  IT SHALL BE THE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE DEVELOPER TO VERIFY THE EXISTENCE OF ALL
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES IN THE AREA OF THE WORK.  BEFORE
COMMENCING NEW CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR LOCATING ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND SHALL BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR FOR ALL UNKNOWN UNDERGROUND UTILITIES.

2. ALL PROJECT DATA IS ON VERTICAL DATUM; NAVD 88.  SEE COVER SHEET
FOR BENCHMARK REFERENCES.

3. ELEVATIONS FOR IMPROVEMENTS THAT ARE CONTROLLED BY ADJACENT
EXISTING FACILITIES (SUCH AS PROPOSED GUTTERS ALONG EXISTING
ASPHALT) MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENT BASED ON ACTUAL CONDITIONS.
COORDINATE WITH ENGINEER TO ENSURE A CONSISTENT SECTION WITH
SMOOTH TRANSITIONS WHERE NECESSARY.

4. SEE SOILS REPORT FOR PAVEMENT, SUBGRADE AND MATERIAL
PREPARATION, DESIGN AND RECOMMENDATIONS.

5. ALL CURB SPOTS SHOWN ARE FLOWLINE ELEVATIONS, UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE. ALL OTHER SPOTS ARE FINISHED GRADE ELEVATIONS.

6. LIMITS OF EXISTING FACILITIES OR MATERIALS SHOWN AS REMAINING MAY
VARY SUBSTANTIALLY BASED ON ACTUAL CONDITION, CHUNKING, DAMAGE
DURING CONSTRUCTION OR OTHER DISCOVERIES. LIMITS OF WORK
SHOULD THEREFORE NOT BE CONSIDERED ABSOLUTE OR STATIC AND
ADDITIONAL IMPROVEMENTS SHOULD BE ANTICIPATED.

7. PROVIDE POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM STRUCTURES AT ALL
LOCATIONS. NOTIFY ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY IF CONDITIONS APPEAR TO
PREVENT POSITIVE DRAINAGE FOR A MINIMUM DISTANCE OF 10-FT FROM
FOUNDATION.

(FROM C.002 - NOTE #28): DIMENSIONS FOR LAYOUT AND CONSTRUCTION ARE
NOT TO BE SCALED FROM ANY DRAWING. IF PERTINENT DIMENSIONS OR
ELEVATIONS ARE NOT SHOWN, CONTACT THE DESIGNER FOR CLARIFICATION,
AND ANNOTATE THE PROVIDED DIMENSION ON THE AS-BUILT RECORD
DRAWINGS. CONTOURS ARE NOT SUITABLE FOR CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT.

NOTES:

PROPOSED STORM INLET (CURB & AREA)

PROPOSED LOT LINE
EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY
FLOOD HAZARD LIMITS

PROPOSED MINOR CONTOUR

EXISTING MINOR CONTOUR
6805

00.10

EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION 00.10 X
2.0%

PROPOSED OVERLAND FLOW DIRECTION W/SLOPE

2.0%
PROPOSED CHANNELIZED FLOW DIRECTION W/ SLOPE

EXISTING CHANNELIZED FLOW DIRECTION

( IN FEET )
1 inch =              ft.
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CALL 2 BUSINESS DAYS IN ADVANCE BEFORE YOU
DIG, GRADE, OR EXCAVATE FOR THE MARKING OF
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